



containing notice has been received back from Respondent No.4 with remarks 'Incomplete Address'.

Service of show cause notice is not complete on Respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 4.

The matter is listed before the Ld. Registrar with this office report.

Dated this the 03rd day of July, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

YKS/chetan