

affidavit is filed on his behalf so far.

Service of show cause notice is incomplete in respect of Respondent Nos. 1 & 2.

The matter is listed before the Ld. Registrar with this office report.

Dated this the 14th day of September, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:- Mr. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Com1/Mty