

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3296/2015

S.K. SUD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER, COOPERATION, PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 31/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.N. Singh,Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.4 has already filed the counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 have also filed the counter affidavit.
Ld. Counsel shall serve copy of the same to the respondent No.4
within a period of one week and file proof. Thereafter place the
matter before the Court.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar