

Service of show cause notice is complete.

The matter is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 20th day of January, 2017.

Copy to:-Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Com1/Mty