

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3296/2015  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/08/2014  
in LPA No. 464/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

S.K. SUD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER, COOPERATION, PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and interim relief and office report)

Date : 23/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mahajan,Adv.  
Mr. Vinod Sharma,Adv.  
MR. Arun Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,AAG  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. Puneer Kansal,Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Sachdeva,Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

(Madhu Bala)  
Court Master

(Veena Khara)  
Court Master